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🎉 Congratulations to all the volunteers shortlisted for WeR4Help Volunteers 2025–2026!  

Your commitment throughout the recruitment process 💪 and the effort you demonstrated in the 

interviews  are sincerely appreciated. 

Let’s begin this tenure as a strong, dedicated team 🤝✨ 

📢 Important Note: 

1️⃣ After this announcement, every selected candidate will receive a WhatsApp group joining 

link personally. 

👉 Joining the group is mandatory to stay connected. 

2️⃣ If you haven’t received the link yet, please wait patiently or kindly reach out to our team 

we’ll assist you promptly 🤗. 

 

📌 Kindly check the attached list of the selected candidates: 

S.NO Name Roll No Branch & Section Gender 

1 M. Nova 324103302026 CHEMICAL -1 Male 

2 Dehalatha Paila 324103302010 CHEMICAL-1 Female 

3 P.Bharathi 324103302036 CHEMICAL -1 Female 

4 D.Gayathri 324103302011 CHEMICAL-1 Female 

5 Thontla Reshmasri 324103310230 CSE-4 Female 

6 Annamreddi Tulasicharan 324103310006 CSE-1 Male 

7 S.Tushar 324103310206 CSE-4 Male 

8 B Sai Sushma 324103310019 CSE-1 Female 

9 Kotnana Poornima 324103310119 CSE-2 Female 

10 G. Bindu Madhavi 324103310079 CSE-2 Female 

11 Kanukollu Sneharahitya 324103310097 CSE-2 Female 

12 Ravada Swathi 324103310193 CSE-3 Female 

13 Maddila Tarun Sai Ganesh 324103310138 CSE-3 Male 

14 G Saisindhu 324103310062 CSE-1 Female 

15 Bharathi Bothsa 324103310033 CSE-1 Female 

16 Arangi Lalasa 324103310008 CSE-1 Female 

17 Ethalapaka Sravan Raj 324103383017 CSD-1 Male 

18 Bharath 324103383031 CSD-1 Male 

19 Andhavarapu Vighna Priya 324103383003 CSD-1 Female 



20 Yuvaraju Amanchi 324103383002 CSD-1 Male 

21 Kengam.Mohan Krishna 324103383036 CSD-1 Male 

22 Lakshman Paturi 324103308063 CIVIL-2 Male 

23 Taddi.Manasa 324103308085 CIVIL-2 Female 

24 Renuka. Khandavilli 324103308034 CIVIL-1 Female 

25 Vanthala Jahnavi 324103308095 CIVIL-2 Female 

26 Majji Uday Praneeth 324103382026 CSM-1 Male 

27 A.Abhijit 324103382001 CSM-1 Male 

28 B. Leela Sri Satyavathi 324103382006 CSM-1 Female 

29 Setti Surya Padma Sathya 

Sravani 324103382052 CSM-1 Female 

30 K Gayathri 324103382018 CSM -1 Female 

31 Y.Tejaswani 324103382063 CSM-1 Female 

32 Reddi Karthika 324103382046 CSM-1 Female 

33 Borra Sudheer Kumar 324103314019 EEE-1 Male 

34 Arnipalli Amulya 324103314004 EEE-1 Female 

35 Mohammed Shahid Azeez 324103314070 EEE-2 Male 

36 Deepak Bairi 324103312015 ECE-1 Male 

37 K Chakradhar 324103312084 ECE-2 Male 

38 Kanithi Jayendra Acharya 324103312081 ECE-2 Male 

39 Durga Karthikeya 324103312184 ECE-3 Male 

40 Ampili Varun 324103312063 ECE-2 Male 

41 G.Jayaram 324103312056 ECE-1 Male 

42 B Mounika 324103312025 ECE-1 Female 

43 D.Rupesh 324103312051 ECE-1 Male 

44 Vaddi Sri Kanakadurga 

Priyahasini 324103312232 ECE-4 Female 

45 Manasa Uramala 324103312228 ECE -4 Female 

46 Boni Jaswanth 324103312032 ECE-1 Male 

47 K.Hussain Nayak 324103312094 ECE-2 Male 

48 B.Chakravarthi 324103312028 ECE-1 Male 

49 Dugana Jayaprakash 324103312050 ECE-1 Male 

50 D Likitha Ramani 324103312052 ECE-1 Female 

51 B Harini 324103312023 ECE-1 Female 

52 Dokkari Charishma 324103312048 ECE-1 Female 

53 V Preethi 324103312229 ECE-4 Female 

54 R.Sanjay Manikanta 324103384046 MRB-1 Male 

55 P.Harshith 324103384041 MRB-1 Male 

56 Mulakalapalli Venkata Pranav 324103384036 MRB-1 Male 

57 Rohith Kumar Kurmana 324103384049 MRB-1 Male 

58 Pasupuleti Prajwal Naidu 324103384040 MRB-1 Male 

59 M.S.S Daksh Varma 324103320064 MECHANICAL -2 Male 

60 Vankara Bhuvaneswar 324103320116 MECHANICAL -2 Male 

61 Reddy Syam Kumar 324103320097 MECHANICAL -2 Male 

62 K.Midhilesh 324103320046 MECH-1 Male 

63 Lahanya 324103311047 IT-1 Female 

64 Sai Charan Devisetty 324103311013 IT -1 Male 
 


